
Roll No 

Enrol. No 

126052 

1002428 

Centre Name with code 

REQULAR 

126054 

126051 
19/CRSO680 HEMANT SHARMA 
1002427 ANJU SHARMA 

12605S 

Name of the Candidaie 

Father's Name 
Mother's Name 

MS ALKA 
19/CR50681 MAHENDRA SARAWACI 

MS AAKANKSHA SHARMA 

126053 AMIR KHAN 
18/CRZ8524 ISAK KHAN 
1002429 SALMA 

BEBI DEVI 

ANAND KUMAR 

2022-COVERNMENT cOLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

SAVITRI DEVI 
19/CRSO62 HARI RAM SAINI I49 
1002430 

ANKIT SHARMA 

SARLA DEVI 

Tabulation Register for the 

19/CRS0683 GIRISH CHANDR SHARMA 

126056 ANKIT SOLANKI 
/CRSO644 LAXMAN KUMAR 

126057 BANTY SAINI 
19/CR50665 MANI RAM SAINI 
1002431 KESHAR DEVI 

CHANDA DEVI 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER 

126059 BHUPENDAR SAINI 

19/CRSO688 SANWAR MAL 

94613 17 (2 PROM 

126058 BHARAT KUMAR TIWARI 
19/CR50687 MADAN LAL TIWARI 

Caste 

GEN 
HIN 

ENG 
GEN ABST 

PROM 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM! 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 

FIRSTSECOND THIRD 

173728200 

ABST 
EAFM 
3Z3 322 324 
1 YR 2020 

EAFM 
*** 410 
1 YR 2020 

2:ABST-I 
ABST 
EAFM 

HIN 

PROM! 

267 244 

ABST 
EAFM 

SC ABST 
HIN EAFM 

Subjects Offered 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
HIN EAFM 

REVAL 316 256 376 948/1800 

ABST 
HIN EAFM 

B. Com. PART-I II EXAM, -2022 

eEN ABST 

BMGMT 

a82871 YIN EAFM 

307 284 330 21/1800 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

ABST 

REVAL 284 262 306 852/1800 
PROM 1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

969/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

294 298 290 882/1800 
PROM 1 YR 2020 

1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

REVAL 315 300 330 945/1800 
PROM 1 YR R020 

G. TOTAL 

BMGMT 

BMeMT 

BMCMT 

311 304 318 933/1800 

54 
56 46 

62 7O 
AA# 60 

28: 
14 

48 

78 
36 S2 

Marks Printed below are in oroer of the Subjects Printed in the Preceding Colurmn 

56 54 

76 
74 60 

44 

58 44 
50 46 

36 50 
28 60 

54 5B 
44 S6 

54 58 

institution S022-GOVERNMENT COLLERE. 

20 64 

104 
102 

132 
60* 

28+ 

88 

100 
110 

120 
134 

102 
96 

84 

112 
100 

114 
84 

58 

80 

54 

68 

60 

60 60 

54 

58 

60 

70 

62 

S6 

54 

48 

62 

50 

18 

142 

110 

L20 

122 

116 

18 

Result Date 

120 

O1/08/2022 TARANAGAR 

Pag 

obtaiped Grace 

324 

334 

FAIL 

290 

330 

376 

306 

290 

330 

318 

310 

Resuit 
Class 
Division 

SECOND 

SUPP 

PPTO 

SECOND 

SECOND 

PASS 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

BASANTI DEVI 

1002432 

LICHHMA DEVI 

8955| 94SFPROM 1 YR 2020 



Roll No. 

Enrol. No 

Centre Name with code 

REQULAR 

Name of the Candidate 

Father's Name 

126060 DEEPAK SHARMA 
19/CR50689 VISHNU DATT 
1002433 KAMALA DEVI 

1002436 

Mother's Name 

Tabulation Register for the 

2022-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

126062 DHARMPAL SONI 
19/CRS0691 RAMPRATAP SONL 

1002439 

126061 DEV VERMA G at S182Y8 OBC 
19/CR50690 NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA S HIN 
1002434 DEEP IKA VERNA 

126064 
19/CR50693 ANJANI KUMAR 
1002435 SAROJ 

GANESH BAJAJ SUrsayaj 

126065 
49/CR60700 MAHENDRA SARAWAGI 

qy6|qus!34 

126063 MS DIVYA CHACHAN I Yya GEN 
19/CR50642 PARMUD KUMAR CHACHAN 

46446se18 

BEBI DEVI 

GAUTAM SARAWACI 

126066 GOUTAM KUMAR 

19/CRS0694 PARSCHAND 
1002437 SANGEETA DEVI 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER 

MANJU DEVI 

Caste 

126067 MS GULSHAN SHARMA 
19/CRS0645 LAJPAL SHARMA 

SUMAN DEVI 

126068 HEMANT SACTANI 

GEN 

HIN 

PROM, 

q18SMPROM 1 YR 2020 

PROM 

go79eubogo 

HIN 

REVAL EAFM 

GEN 
ENG 

PROM 

RAJNI DEVI 635ooy318 REVAL ZB6 Z88 284 

GEN 
ENG 

PROM 

PROM 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 

G. TOTAL 

ABST 
EAFM 

PROM 

FIRST SECOND THIRD 

GEN 

ABST 
EAFM 

HIN 

PROM 

284 275 292 851/1800 
1 YR 2020 

PROM 1 YR 2020 

2: ABST-I I 

ABST 

337 320 354 1011/ 1800 

Subjects Offered 

*** 276 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

2: ABST 
ABST 

EAFM 

OBC ABST 
HIN 

B. Com. PART-III EXAM. -2022 

BMGMT 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMGMT 

1 YR 2020 

GEN ABST 

EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

259 240 278 777/1800 

BMCMT 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMGMT 

331 350 312 993/1800 

B5B/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

321 320 322 963/1800 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

323 316 330 969/1800 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

377 374 380 1131/1800 
1 YR 2020 

46 

16 

60 
34 

44 

S6 

Marks Printed below are e in order of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Colunn 

54 

66 
62 

54 
18* 42 

50 52 
54 

38 70 
46 S4 
16 64 

50 46 
22 62 

S6 56 
36 

52 64 
40 

60 60 
50 72 

Institution 

202-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE TARANAGAR 

102 
72 

126 
96 

44 
104 

60* 

102 
80 

108 
100 

80 

84 

112 
94 

116 
102 

120 
122 

S8 

72 

70 

60 

52 

72 

62 

S6 

60 

38 

42 

46 

60 

54 

S6 

76 62 

18 

132 

102 

98 

132 

116 

Result Date 
O1/08/2022 

38 

Page 

292 

354 

PASS 

272 

284 

PASS 

278 

312 

322 

330 

380 

311 

Resuit 
Class / 
Division 

PASS 

SECOND 

SUPP 

PASS 

PASS 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

FIRST 

KESHAR SONI 

1002438 

19/CRS0696 RAJENDRA PRASAD 

HIN EAFM 



Roll No. 

Enrol. No. 

Centre Name with code 

REGULAR 

126071 

Name of the Candidaie 

Father's Name 

Tabulation Register for the 

202R-GOVERNMENT COLLEOE, TARANAGAR 

Mother's Name 

126069 
19/CRS0697 IMI LAL SANKROTHoe 

JAHID 

HEMANT SANKROT 

SITA DEVI 

12607O JAGAT SHARMA 
19/CRS0649 KISHAN LAL SHARMA 
1002440 SUMAN 

19/CRS0700 MAHBOOB BISAYATI 
1002441 JAITUN 

126072 JAVED KHAN 

19/CRS0701 YAKUB KHAN 

NEETU SHARMA 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER 

126073 KAMAL KISHOR 
19/CR50702 HOSHIYARI LAL SHARMA 

126074 KAP IL SHARMA 
17/CR50704 MAHENDRA SHARMA 

73004|1b3( 

LALIT LATA 126076 
19/CRS0796 MAHENDAR KUMAR 

MANJU DEVI 1002444 

Caste 

GEN ABST 
HIN EAFM 

q14s 1S3|4+REVAL 299 292 306 
PROM 1 YR 2oZo 

126077 MS LAXMI SHARMA LAXME 
19/CR50707 NARESH KUMAR SHARMA 

MAMTA 

GEN ABST 
HIN EAFM 

PROM 

DBC 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 

FIRST SECOND THIRD G. TOTAL 

HIN 

v6(026|o9 

GEN 
HIN 

PROM 

PUSHPA DEVI 7477131s s 

GEN 

12607S GEN KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 
19/CR50705 RAMRATAN SHARMA Hovi h4n HIN 
1002443 

OBC ABST 
HIN EAFM 

360J6S I REVAL *** 242 
PROM 1 YR 2020 

PROM! 

PROM 1 YR 2020 

Subjects Offered 

PROM 

GEN 
HIN 

1 YR 2020 

2:ABST 
ABST 
EAFM 

PROM 

311 320 302 

*** 252 

HIN ABST 
REVAL EAFM 

2: ABST 
ABST 
EAFM 
*** 230 

B. Com. PART-111 EXAM. -2022 

BMGMT 

1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

BMGMT 

2:ABST-II 

ABST 

BMGMT 

*** 254 

1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

2:ABST-II 
ABST 

GEN ABST 

BMGMT 

HIN EAFM 

897/1BO0 

BMGMT 

1 YR 2020 

328 286 370 984/1800 

933/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

307 332 282 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

PROM 1 YR 2020 

SE 

921/1800 

BMGMT 

REVAL 334 316 352 1002/1800 

58 
24 54 

36 54 

10 

16 S4 
36 56 

04 

40 
42 

30 

Marks Printed below are in order of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Column 

S2 

74 

64 
5 

54 

50 
44 

64 56 
34 74 

36 S2 
38 SO 

54 S6 
42 62 

Institution 

2022-0OVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAQAR 

116 

104 

70* 
2 

50+ 

54* 
524 

104 
100 
84 

58* 
48+ 

74 
120 
108 

88 
88 

110 
104 

66 46 

44 40 

50 

36 AA 

46 

AA*56 

80 

76 

44 

42 

62 

112 

84 

36* 

56* 

0 

142 

Result Date 
01/08/2022 

106 

138 

Total marks obtained 

306 

302 

PASS 2 

226 

Grace 

142 

PASS 

240 

PASS 

196 

PASS 

370 

282 

352 

312 

Result 
Class ! 
Division 

SECON 

SECON 

SUPP 

FAIL 

SUPP 

FAIL 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

FARJANA BANO 

1002442 

JASHODA SHARMA 

O0% 5O 



Roll No 

Enrol No. 

Contre Name with code 

1002447 

RECULAR 

Name of the Candidate 

126078 MANEESH SINCH Wnh 19/CRS07)8 AMAR SINCH 
1002445 

126079 MS MANISHA 
19/CRSO709 KISHAN LAL 

Father's Name 
Mother's Name 

12608S 

Tabulation Register for the 

2022-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

MANJU KANWAR 636T39467 

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

1002452 

MS MONIKA 

RAJBALA 

19/CR606S4 BIRAMDEV SINGH 
1002448 

126082 NARENDRA KUMAR 
19/CRSO712 DANA RAM 

SUBODH KANWAR 

12608B3 NARESH PAL SONI 
19/CRS0713 VINOD KUMAR SONI 
002450 SAROJ DEVI 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 

MANJEETA DEVI 

126084 MS NEERU BHARGAV 
19/CRS0714 LALIT NARAYAN BHARGAV 
1002451 KANTA 

126081 MS MONIKA KANWAR YashvedriEN 

126080 
19/CR50711 JOCENDRA sINGH MOVI oBC IHIN EAFM 

6375172 689 

SUMAN DEVI 

MS NEHA 
19/CRSO75 KRISHAN KUMAR VATSA S63044 

Caste 

1260B6 NIKHIL KUMAR CHHIMPA 

19/CRS0716 ASHWANI KUMAR CHHIMPA 
1002453 SONUDEVI CHHI MPA 

CEN 
HIN 

PROM 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

PROM 

PROM 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

OBC 

HIN 

PROM 

OBC 
C HIN 

PROM, 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

NITESH KUMAR ytrGEN 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 
FIRST SECOND THIRD 

ABST 

ABST 
EAFM 
269 248 290 

1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 

329 294 364 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 

Subjects Offered 

EAFM 

295 258 332 885/1800 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

GEN ABST 

B. Com. PART-III EXAM, -2022 

319 296 342 957/ 1800 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMCMT 

276 263 288 

EAFM 

BMOMT 

ABST 
EAFM 

807/ 1800 

BMGMT 

126087 ABST 
19/CRS0717 sURENDER KUMAR, n0L9tt|HIN EAFM 1002454 MADHU 

987/ 1800 

BMOMT 

377 392 362 1131/ 1800 

BMOMT 

319 298 34o 
1 YR z0Z0 

BMGMT 

373 358 388 1119/180 
1 YR 2020 

G. TOTAL 

827/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

997/1 B00 

BMOMT 

376 342 410 1128/1800 
1 YR 2020 

BMCMT 

293 302 284 879/1800 
PROM 1 YR 2020 

36 
30 

S2 

38 

S4 

SO 7P 

40 

50 

52 52 

46 

Marks Printed below are rn oróer of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Colurmn 

50 

38 62 

62 

28 52 
44 

50 

66 

54 
68 

36 50 
58 

68 52 
80 6E 

28 54 
42 42 

Institution 
R022-0OVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

90 

116 
118 

88 
122 

104 
100 

80 
84 

96 
128 

116 
128 

86 
116 

120 
148 

BIKANER 

82 
84 

52 

70 

S8 

76 

50 

62 

72 

68 

76 

48 

56 

60 

64 

74 

76 

72 

70 

64 

70 

108 

130 

122 

138 

124 

138 

144 

138 

Resuit Date 

01/08/2022 

142 

h18 

lotal marS 

290 

364 

332 

342 

288 

362 

388 

340 

410 

284 

Grace 

313 

Pesu 
Class 

Dinsion 

PASS 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

PASS 

FIRST 

FIRST 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

( 

1002446 

1002449 



Roll No. 

Enrol. No. 

Centre Name with code 

126088 MS PO0 JA 
RECULAR 

1002458 

Name of the Candidate 

126093 

Father's Name 
Mother's Name 

MANJU DEVI 

126089 MS PO0JA AGRAWAL 
19/CR50720 NEMI CHAND 
100245S 

o02459 

Tabulation Register for the 

R027-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

126090 

19/CR50721 KAMLESH SHARMA 
10024S6 KAMALA DEVI 

1002460 

ooja 

126091 PRAMOD KUMAR 
19/CR50722 CHAINROOP 
10024S7 RANJNA 

RAM NIWAS 
/CRS0724 ROOP SINGH 

126092 MS PRIYANKA 
19/CR607)1 MAHENDRA SARAHAGI' 

g92824byo 

MS PO0JA SHARMA 

DURGAWATI 

SUMI TRA DEVI 

g5996g 375PROm 1 YR 2020 

126094 RAMNIWAS JANG IR 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, b 
BIKANER 

MS RITIKA 12609S 
19/CRS0727 RAKESH KHATRI 
1002461 SUMAN 

Lis 

Caste 

126096 ROHIT SINGH 
19/CR50728 NANDLAL SINGH 

HIN EAFM 

6375 52&yoy 

OBC ABST 

PROM 

REVAL 289 290 288 867/1800 

GEN ABST 
HIN EAFM 

GEN 

PROM 

HIN 

0JSo|OS3 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

PROM 

OBC 
HIN 

PART/WISE MARKS OBTAINED 

FIRST SEdOND THIRO 

9|6562200 

PROM 

SC 
HIN 

PROM 

GEN 

GEN ABST 

HIN 

PROM 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 
337 326 34B 1011/ 1800 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 
323 276 37o 269/1800 

HIN ABST 

Subjects Offered 

** 404 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMGMT 

365 334 396 1095/1800 

B. Com. PART-1II EXAM. -2022 

BMGMT 

1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

BMGMT 

2: BMGMT-I 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

344 312 376 1032/180O 

BMGMT 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

308 290 326 924/1800 
1 YR 2020 

G. TOTAL 

BMGMT 

1 YR 2020 

375 342 408 1125/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

340 286 394 1020/1800 
1 YR 2020 

24 
44 50 

60 52 
68 50 

54 

60 64 

Marks Printed below are in n oroer of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Column 

56 54 

62 

54 

40 

74 

AA 60 

58 

74 
62 

76 
50 

22 72 

70 78 
62 60 

72 76 
52 58 

Institutlon 

2022-00VERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

78 
94 

112 
118 

124 
110 

136 
122 

136 
60* 

130 
112 

40 
94 

210 

148 
122 

148 
110 

52 

68 

68 

66 

68 

S0 

64 

66 

58 

68 

70 

70 

72 

64 74 

70 

h 18 

136 

38 

136 

134 

22 

139 

Result Date 
O1/08/2022 

136 

rag 

tal marks 
obtauned 

288 

348 

370 

396 

332 

376 

PASS 

326 

408 

Srace 

394 

314 

Result 
Class / 
Divsion 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SUPP 

SECOND 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

19/CRS0719 NSHI RAM 

UMA DEVI 

BEBI DEVI 

19/CR50725 NAND LAL JANG IR 

1002462 SAROJ KANWAR 

ENG EAFM 



Rol No 

Enrol. No. 

126097 
19/CRSO729 SABEER 
1002463 

Centre Name with code 

REGULAR 

1002466 

126102 

12609g SANDEEP KUMAR 

Father's Name 
Mother's Name 

1002468 

Name of the Candidae 

SAMEER KHAN LiB' 

BALKESH BANO 

1002469 

12610O1 SHAHIL KHAN 
19/CRS0733 SAMSUDEEN 
1002467 MOMINA BANO 

126099 MS SAPANA UMARI MEENA 

19/CRS0731 JAGDISH PRASAD y) 
1002465 KOSHILYA 

1261O0 MS SAPNA KAND0I w 
19/CRS0732 RAJ KUMAR KANDOI 

ANITA KAND0I 

2021-COVERNMENT cOLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

1002464 KRISHNA DEVI q46l038 3As HN 

MS SONU SHARMA 

Tabulation Register for the 

MAMTA SHARMA 

SAVITRI DEVI 

Sami 

19/CR50734 LAXMIKANT SHARMA G3 

126104 SUNIL PAREEK 
19/CR50737 BALDEV PAREEK 
1002470 KAMALA DEVI 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER 

VIMLA DEVI 

8)39439| 

126103 sUNIL KUMAR UFPADHYAX 
19/CRSO736 POORANMAL 

12610S MS SUNITA 

19/CRS0739 RAKESH KUMAR NAI. 

Caste 

DBC 
HIN 

PROM! 

OBC 

PROM! 

g413S8 695 

ST 
HIN 

PROM 

sEN ENG 

PROM) 

MIN 
HIN 

PROM, 

GEN 

PROM, 

GEN 
HIN 

988o3ss 73 PROM 
GEN 
HIN 

PROM 

ABST 
EAFM 

PROM 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 

FIRST SECOND THIRD 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

357 292 422 1071/1800 

1 YR 2020 

2:ABST-II 
ABST 
EAFM 

380 366 394 1140/1800 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

Subjects Offered 

HIN EAFM 

329 260 398 987/1B00 

1 YR 2020 

2: BMCMT-I 
ABST 
EAFM 
280 268 

1 YR 2020 

B. Com. PART-1II EXAM. -2022 

340 3Z8 352 1020/1800 

1 YR 2020 

ABST 

BMGMT 

EAFM 

BMGMT 

ABST BMGMT 

ABST 
EAFM 

BMGMT 

OBC ABST 

6350293isoHIN EAFM 

340 314 366 1020/1800 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

G. TOTAL 

312 285 338 935/1800 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

314 274 354 942/1B00 
1 YR 2020 

BMGMT 

377 3SO 404 1131 /1800 
1 YR 2020 

78 
64 60 

78 74 

66 

72 

62 S8 

Marks Printed below are in order of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Colurnn 

74 70 
62 S& 

76 68 

08* 

36 58 

42 
S8 74 

72 74 
42 54 

70 78 
40 50 

76 72 
46 50 

58 76 
58 58 

Institution 

2022-coVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANACAR 

148 
124 

152 
120 

144 
118 

144 
94 

O8* 
132 
80 

146 
76 

148 
90 

149 
96 

134 
116 

74 7 

60 

38 

38 

48 

44 

48 

78 

76 

42 

76 

56 

62 

76 

150 

122 

L36 

114 

80 

124 

100 

ResultDate 
O1/08/2022 

L10 

I54 

Iotal marks obtained 

422 

394 

PASS 

398 

352 

FAIL 

292 

366 

338 

Grace 

354 

404 

315 

Result 
Class / 
Dvision 

SECOND 

FIRST 

SECOND 

SECOND 

PPTO 

SECOND 

5ECOND 

SECOND 

FIRST 

( 

19/CRSO730 SITARAM SWAMI 

G6qool426/ 

G36714S 

1002471 



Rol No 

Enrol. No 

126107 

126109 

Centre Name with code 

12610ó UNA SHANKAR KANDOI, 
19/CR0623 VIJAY KUMAR 
1002472 RANJANA 

12611o 

RECULAR 

VED PRAKASH 
19/CR50740 MAHAVEER PRASAD 
1002473 

126112 

Father's Name 

Name of the Candidate 

Mother's Name 

126108 MS VIJAY SHREE u 19/CRS0741 BHERU SINGH 

126114 

VIMLA DEVI 

1002479 

19/CR50742 BAJRANG LAL MALANI 
1002475 RANJU DEVI 

VINIT KUMAR AGARWAL 
19/CR50743 NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 
1002476 SUNI TA DEVI 

Tabulation Reg1ster for the 

2022-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, TARANAGAR 

126111 VISHAL PAREEK 
I9/CRS0744 SITARAM PAREEK 

VISHESH KUMAR 

#X-STUDENT 

9S88877276 

SUSHILLA DEVI 

126113 ANIL SINGH 

17/CR41057 MANGU SINGH 
1002478 PUSHPA KANWAR 

19/CR50745 SURESH KUMAR VERMA 
1002477 

Umohonk 
g66y41tSSI 

NON. COLLEGIATE 

AJAY VYAS 

GEN 

SANTOSH KANHAR 8078690 19IN EAFM 

PROM 

19/CN147295MAHENDRA KUMAR 
TARA DEVI 

&61970olly9 

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY, 
BIKANER 

f 

VINAY MALANI t) HoHGEN ABsT 

Caste 

GEN 
ENG 

OBC 
HIN 

H6539Y2 1) 

PROM 

378 366 390O 1134/ 1800 
PROM 1 YR 2O20 

HIN 

PROM, 

GEN 

, HIN 

Viyt 
PROM! 

g495osby HIN 
CEN 

OBC 
HIN 

PROM 

ABST 
EAFM 

GEN 
HIN 

PART WISE MARKS OBTAINED 
FIRST SECOND THIRD 

ABST 
EAFM 

HIN 

PROM 

ABST 

298 260 336 894/1800 
1 YR 2020 

EAFM 

Subjects Offered 

REVAL *** 254 
PROM, 1 YR 2020 

1 YR 2020 

341 302 380 1023/ 1800 
1 YR 2020 

2: BMGMT 

ABST 
EAFM 
275 258 
1 YR 2020 

ABST 
EAFM 

347 306 38B8 1041/1800 

ABST 
EAFM 

1 YR 2020 

235 *$* 
PROM 2 YR B020 

31b/cgGEN 2: ABST-I 

B. Com. PART-I II EXAM. -2022 

3: ABST-I 

ABST 

BMGMT 

EAFM 

BMCMT 

*** 252 
1 YR z0Z0 

BMGMT 

320 290 350 960/1800 

BMGMT 

G. TOTAL 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

BMGMT 

54 

72 60 

50 

48 76 

86 

46 

54 

74 

56 74 

50 

38 
30 

Marks Printed below are in oroer of the 
Subjects Printed in the Preceding Column 

AA# AA# 

52 

32+ 

72 

26+ 

62 

76 
36 

48 78 

72 

52 58 

44 72 

Institution 2022-0OVERNMENT COLLEGE, 

10* 48 

128 
132 

126 
104 

122 
124 

130 
136 

00 
122 
90 

110 
66 

126 
110 

32 

26+ 
116 
58+ 

S4 

48 

58 

62 

36 

10 

44 

36 

76 

S8 

76 

44 

44 

70 

66 

130 

134 

122 

80 

TARANAGAR 

54* 

Result ate 
01/08/2022 

114 

102 

Total ma ined 

390 

336 

380 

388 

FAIL 

292 

230 

350 

Grace 

FAIL 

FAIL 

276 

316 

Pesut 
Class 
Dvison 

FIRST 

SECOND 

SECOND 

SECOND 

PPTO 

FAIL 

SEC OND 

FAIL 

SUPP 

1002474 

PUSHPA DEVÊ 
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